
WOMENS 
SOCIAL
COMP

Round 6 
Monday 2 September

5:40 6:30 7:20 8:10
Crt 1

Crt 2

Crt 3

Crt 4

Crt 1

Crt 2

Crt 3

Crt 4

4:00 4:50 5:40 6:30

Tuesday 3 September
7:20

BYE - U10 Rockets  / U12 CCC



WOMENS 
SOCIAL
COMP

Round 7 
Monday 9 September

5:40 6:30 7:20 8:10
Crt 1

Crt 2

Crt 3

Crt 4

Crt 1

Crt 2

Crt 3

Crt 4

4:00 4:50 5:40 6:30

Tuesday 10 September
7:20

BYE - U10 CELTICS  / U12 HORNETS



no games

16 & 17 September

23 & 24 September

school holidays



WOMENS 
SOCIAL
COMP

Round 8 
Monday 30 September

5:40 6:30 7:20 8:10
Crt 1

Crt 2

Crt 3

Crt 4

Crt 1

Crt 2

Crt 3

Crt 4

4:00 4:50 5:40 6:30

Tuesday 1 October
7:20

BYE - U10 MOOTOWN. MUSTANGS  / U12 WOLVES



no games

7 & 8 October

public holiday



WOMENS 
SOCIAL
COMP

Round 9 
Monday 14 October

5:40 6:30 7:20 8:10
Crt 1

Crt 2

Crt 3

Crt 4

Crt 1

Crt 2

Crt 3

Crt 4

4:00 4:50 5:40 6:30

Tuesday 15 October
7:20

BYE - U10 BULLS  / U12 RAPTORS



WOMENS 
SOCIAL
COMP

Round 10 
Monday 21 October

5:40 6:30 7:20 8:10
Crt 1

Crt 2

Crt 3

Crt 4

Crt 1

Crt 2

Crt 3

Crt 4

4:00 4:50 5:40 6:30

Tuesday 22 October
7:20

BYE - U10 HURRICANES / U12 TIGERS



WOMENS 
SOCIAL
COMP

Round 11 
Monday 28 October

5:40 6:30 7:20 8:10

Crt 1

Crt 2

Crt 3

Crt 4

Crt 1

Crt 2

Crt 3

Crt 4

4:00 4:50 5:40 6:30

Tuesday 29 October
7:20

BYE - U10 ROCKETS  / U12 CCC



WOMENS 
SOCIAL
COMP

Round 12 
Monday 4 November

5:40 6:30 7:20 8:10

Crt 1

Crt 2

Crt 3

Crt 4

Crt 1

Crt 2

Crt 3

Crt 4

4:00 4:50 5:40 6:30

Tuesday 5 November
7:20

BYE - U10 CELTICS / U12 HORNETS



WOMENS 
SOCIAL
COMP

Round 13 
Monday 11 November

5:40 6:30 7:20 8:10

Crt 1

Crt 2

Crt 3

Crt 4

Crt 1

Crt 2

Crt 3

Crt 4

4:00 4:50 5:40 6:30

Tuesday 12 November
7:20

BYE - U10 MOOTOWN MUSTANGS/ U12 WOLVES



WOMENS 
SOCIAL
COMP

Round 14
Monday 11 November

5:40 6:30 7:20 8:10

Crt 1

Crt 2

Crt 3

Crt 4

Crt 1

Crt 2

Crt 3

Crt 4

4:00 4:50 5:40 6:30

Tuesday 12 November
7:20

BYE - U10 RAPTORS / U12 BULLS


